LOT

4a

5a

5b

5c

5d

5e

5f

59

5h

5i

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ELECTRICAL CONSUMABLES INCLUDING SWITCH HOUSINGS, BREAKERS, LED
LAMPS, BATTENS, DUCTING, FASTENERS, ETC,
(CONTENTS TOP 3 x SHELVES

ASSORTED PART & FULL SPOOLS ELECTRICAL, WIRE, CONDUIT, COPPER
PAIR COILS
(CONTENTS BOTTOM SHELVES & FLOOR)

ASSORTED HEAVY DUTY STRUCTURAL FASTENERS, LAN CAT 5 CABLE,
LIGHTING, DOGS & ALL FAULTS ICE MAKER,
(CONTENTS STEEL SHELVES & FLOOR)

* WITHDRAWN **

WHEEL BALANCER, WORK MATE
MOD: 09-800

DIGITAL DISPLAY, 240V

ASSORTED ELECTRICAL CONDUIT JOINERS, SADDLES, PARTS BINS, DRILLS,
HOLE SAWS, FIRST AID KITS, ETC
(CONTENTS TIMBER SHELVES)

* WITHDRAWN **

TYRE CHANGER, WORK MATE
MOD: Lt-900A

WITH ASSIST ARM

24" CAPACITY, 240V

GENERATOR, HONDA EU20, PETROL & VACUUM PUMP

HITACHI DEMOLITION HAMMER & 9" MAKITA ANGLE GRINDER

ASSORTED POWER TOOLS, INC MAKITA 240V & HITACHI 18V

ASSORTED MILWAUKEE CORDLESS TOOLS, 18V INC BLOWER, DRILLS,
IMPACT DRIVERS, CHARGERS & BATTERIES

FIBREGLASS STEP EXTENSION LADDER, BAILEY 8-14'

FIBREGLASS DOUBLE SIDED STEP LADDER, GORILLA, 6'

FIBREGLASS DOUBLE SIDED STEP LADDER, RED BACK,, 6'

FIBREGLASS DOUBLE SIDED STEPS, RED BACK,4'

2 X LASER LEVELS, RED BACK & PRO SHOT, 2 x TRIPODS & STAFF

S185 SKID STEER LOADER BOBCAT I/R

HOURS: 4,012hours

ID: S19036621

AIR CONDITIONED CABIN

4 IN 1 BUCKET

TYRES: 60%

KUBOTA DIESEL

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

Mason Gray Strange - 8305 Country Civil Clearance Page 1 of 3



LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2007 S300 SKID STEER LOADER I/R

HOURS: 3,500hours EST (LCD SCREEN BRO

ID: S31114982

AIR CONDITIONED CABIN

4 IN 1 BUCKET

TYRES: 40%

KUBOTA DIESEL

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

2005 MELROE BOBCAT I/R 435AG-G SERIES ZHS MINI EXCAVATOR

HOURS: 3,315hours

ID: S63111570

AIR CONDITIONED CABIN

PLUMBED FOR HAMMER

RUBBER TRACKS

350-450mm GP BUCKET, 900mm MUD BUCKET

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

2010 JLG 260MRT ALL TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT

HOURS: 1,283hours

DIESEL,

2 MONTHS LEFT BEFORE EXAMINATION

S/NO: 6200189982

8m MAX PLATFORM

570kg RATING

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

1996 FORD LOUISVILLE L SERIES 6x4 TIPPER

REG: XNE 536

VIN: 6FPAAAAHG1TY53879

ODO: 394,893kms SHOWING

GVM: 24,000kg

CUMMINS 6 CYLINDER, 13 SPEED ROAD RANGER SPEED
SERVICED 388,684 - 30/5/17

STEEL BODY TIPPER, ROLL TARP

2 WAY TAIL GATE, RING FEEDER

SPIDER HUBS

TYRES: 80%

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

DUREWELD 6T ALLOY RAMPS, 3m

SURLOAD ALLOY RAMPS, 3m, 4.5T

USED 4 IN 1 BUCKET, MELROE & DIGGER FORKS

DIGGER FORKS, SUIT BOBCAT

* WITHDRAWN **

1988 ISUZU FRR122LA 4x2 CRANE TRUCK
REG: SB 54 HF

ODO: 360,000kms SHOWING

ID: FRR12LLA3604160

FITTED WITH

MAEDA CAB MOUNT TRUCK CRANE
MOD: MC373

CAPACITY: 2,930kg

MAX LENGTH: 6m

S/NO: 545005

NO DATE RECORDED

NO COMPLIANCE TO OPERATE

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

Mason Gray Strange - 8305 Country Civil Clearance

NOTE

Page 2 of 3



LOT

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

QTY

DESCRIPTION

1985 HINO FD174 4x2 TRAYTOP TRUCK 6m
REG: UHK 528

ODO: 36,192kms SHOWING

GVM: 9.300kg

ID: FD174K-10565

RUNS

(POOR STATE)
(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

2003 TOYOTA HIACE VAN

REG: XAG 617

VIN: JT72IUHA606008809

ODO: 314,509kms SHOWING

5 SPEED SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION, PETROL,

ROOF RACKS, SHELVING & REAR STEP

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

2004 FORD 125 T330 SERIES Il TRANSIT VAN

REG: S112 AVI

VIN: WFOLXXTTFL4D89568

ODO: 324,000kns SHOWING

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION, DIESEL,

ROOF RACKS, NEEDS HOSES REPLACED

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

*»* WITHDRAWN **

1997 HOLDEN JACKAROO LS WAGON 4x4

REG: XIV 917

VIN: JACUB525GV7102679

ODO: 221,966kms SHOWING

V6, MANUAL TRANSMISSION, PETROL, SILVER DUCO, 4x4
(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

8x5' TANDEM AXLE ENCLOSED TRADESMAN TRAILER
REG: S583 TBN

LONG DRAW BAR, LADDER RACK & FRAME

(NO PAPERS)

OPEN TOP, ENCLOSED MOTORCYCLE TRAILER
NO REG
SINGLE AXLE

BOX TRAILER, 7x4'
NO REG
SINGLE AXLE

INTERLOCKING RED PAVERS, 1 x PALLET

LARGE PILE SCRAP IRON, STRUCTURAL STEEL, AIRCONDITONER CASES,
PARTS, ETC

HOLDEN HJ UTILITY PROJECT CAR

YELLOW DUCO

ID: BNSBOREJ483858J

DISMANTLED, SOLD COMPLETE WITH 2x4.2 LITRE V8 ENGINES,
TRANSMISSIONS, ETC

BODY - AVERAGE

RUST EVIDENT

Mason Gray Strange - 8305 Country Civil Clearance

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 3 of 3



