LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
1		ELECTRICAL CONSUMABLES INCLUDING SWITCH HOUSINGS, BREAKERS, LED LAMPS, BATTENS, DUCTING, FASTENERS, ETC, (CONTENTS TOP 3 x SHELVES	
2		ASSORTED PART & FULL SPOOLS ELECTRICAL, WIRE, CONDUIT, COPPER PAIR COILS (CONTENTS BOTTOM SHELVES & FLOOR)	
3		ASSORTED HEAVY DUTY STRUCTURAL FASTENERS, LAN CAT 5 CABLE, LIGHTING, DOGS & ALL FAULTS ICE MAKER, (CONTENTS STEEL SHELVES & FLOOR)	
4		** WITHDRAWN ** WHEEL BALANCER, WORK MATE MOD: 09-800 DIGITAL DISPLAY, 240V	
4a		ASSORTED ELECTRICAL CONDUIT JOINERS, SADDLES, PARTS BINS, DRILLS, HOLE SAWS, FIRST AID KITS, ETC (CONTENTS TIMBER SHELVES)	
5		** WITHDRAWN ** TYRE CHANGER, WORK MATE MOD: Lt-900A WITH ASSIST ARM 24" CAPACITY, 240V	
5a		GENERATOR, HONDA EU20, PETROL & VACUUM PUMP	
5b		HITACHI DEMOLITION HAMMER & 9" MAKITA ANGLE GRINDER	
5c		ASSORTED POWER TOOLS, INC MAKITA 240V & HITACHI 18V	
5d		ASSORTED MILWAUKEE CORDLESS TOOLS, 18V INC BLOWER, DRILLS, IMPACT DRIVERS, CHARGERS & BATTERIES	
5e		FIBREGLASS STEP EXTENSION LADDER, BAILEY 8-14'	
5f		FIBREGLASS DOUBLE SIDED STEP LADDER, GORILLA, 6'	
5g		FIBREGLASS DOUBLE SIDED STEP LADDER, RED BACK,, 6'	
5h		FIBREGLASS DOUBLE SIDED STEPS, RED BACK,4'	
5i		2 x LASER LEVELS, RED BACK & PRO SHOT, 2 x TRIPODS & STAFF	
6		S185 SKID STEER LOADER BOBCAT I/R HOURS: 4,012hours ID: S19036621 AIR CONDITIONED CABIN 4 IN 1 BUCKET TYRES: 60% KUBOTA DIESEL (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)	

LOT QTY

## DESCRIPTION

LUI	QIT	DESCRIPTION
7		2007 S300 SKID STEER LOADER I/R HOURS: 3,500hours EST (LCD SCREEN BRO ID: S31114982 AIR CONDITIONED CABIN 4 IN 1 BUCKET TYRES: 40% KUBOTA DIESEL (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)
8		2005 MELROE BOBCAT I/R 435AG-G SERIES ZHS MINI EXCAVATOR HOURS: 3,315hours ID: S63111570 AIR CONDITIONED CABIN PLUMBED FOR HAMMER RUBBER TRACKS 350-450mm GP BUCKET, 900mm MUD BUCKET (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)
9		2010 JLG 260MRT ALL TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT HOURS: 1,283hours DIESEL, 2 MONTHS LEFT BEFORE EXAMINATION S/NO: 6200189982 8m MAX PLATFORM 570kg RATING (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)
10		1996 FORD LOUISVILLE L SERIES 6x4 TIPPER REG: XNE 536 VIN: 6FPAAAAHG1TY53879 ODO: 394,893kms SHOWING GVM: 24,000kg CUMMINS 6 CYLINDER, 13 SPEED ROAD RANGER SPEED SERVICED 388,684 - 30/5/17 STEEL BODY TIPPER, ROLL TARP 2 WAY TAIL GATE, RING FEEDER SPIDER HUBS TYRES: 80% (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)
11		DUREWELD 6T ALLOY RAMPS, 3m
12		SURLOAD ALLOY RAMPS, 3m, 4.5T
13		USED 4 IN 1 BUCKET, MELROE & DIGGER FORKS
14		DIGGER FORKS, SUIT BOBCAT
15		** WITHDRAWN ** 1988 ISUZU FRR122LA 4x2 CRANE TRUCK REG: SB 54 HF ODO: 360,000kms SHOWING ID: FRR12LA3604160 FITTED WITH MAEDA CAB MOUNT TRUCK CRANE

NO DATE RECORDED NO COMPLIANCE TO OPERATE (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

MOD: MC373 CAPACITY: 2,930kg MAX LENGTH: 6m

S/NO: 545005

16	1985 HINO FD174 4x2 TRAYTOP TRUCK 6m REG: UHK 528 ODO: 36,192kms SHOWING GVM: 9.300kg ID: FD174K-10565 RUNS	
	(POOR STATE) (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)	
17	2003 TOYOTA HIACE VAN REG: XAG 617 VIN: JT72IUHA606008809 ODO: 314,509kms SHOWING 5 SPEED SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION, PETROL, ROOF RACKS, SHELVING & REAR STEP (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)	
18	2004 FORD 125 T330 SERIES II TRANSIT VAN REG: S112 AVI VIN: WF0LXXTTFL4D89568 ODO: 324,000kns SHOWING AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION, DIESEL, ROOF RACKS, NEEDS HOSES REPLACED (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)	
19	** WITHDRAWN ** 1997 HOLDEN JACKAROO LS WAGON 4x4 REG: XIV 917 VIN: JACUB525GV7102679 ODO: 221,966kms SHOWING V6, MANUAL TRANSMISSION, PETROL, SILVER DUCO, 4x4 (NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)	
20	8x5' TANDEM AXLE ENCLOSED TRADESMAN TRAILER REG: S583 TBN LONG DRAW BAR, LADDER RACK & FRAME (NO PAPERS)	
21	OPEN TOP, ENCLOSED MOTORCYCLE TRAILER NO REG SINGLE AXLE	NO GST
22	BOX TRAILER, 7x4' NO REG SINGLE AXLE	NO GST
23	INTERLOCKING RED PAVERS, 1 x PALLET	NO GST
24	LARGE PILE SCRAP IRON, STRUCTURAL STEEL, AIRCONDITONER CASES, PARTS, ETC	NO GST
25	HOLDEN HJ UTILITY PROJECT CAR YELLOW DUCO ID: BN80REJ483858J DISMANTLED, SOLD COMPLETE WITH 2x4.2 LITRE V8 ENGINES, TRANSMISSIONS, ETC BODY - AVERAGE RUST EVIDENT	NO GST

DESCRIPTION

LOT

QTY